VINGA Cooking Tong

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

COOKING TONG MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL, EASY TO USE
FOR DIFFERENT SIZES OF FOOD. THE RIBBED INSIDE OF THE
TWEEZER TOP INCREASES THE FRICTION WHICH IMPROVES
YOUR GRIP.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga

Stainless steel
silver

428

Laser engraving
92

142

Gift box
3X3X36
34X32.5X37.5
100
8215991000
CHN

1.24

Home & Living
Kitchen accessories
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