## **VINGA Cooking Tong**



COOKING TONG MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL, EASY TO USE FOR DIFFERENT SIZES OF FOOD. THE RIBBED INSIDE OF THE TWEEZER TOP INCREASES THE FRICTION WHICH IMPROVES YOUR GRIP.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	silver
PMS MAIN COLOUR	428
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	92
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	142
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	3X3X36
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	34X32.5X37.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	100
INTRACODE	8215991000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.24
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI